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2021/2022 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

OF THE ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION COLLEGE (EPC)!

Date

| Event

Monday, 4 October 2021

first day of classes in the winter semester

Monday, 1 November 2021

All Saints Day*

Friday, 14 January 2022

last day of classes in the winter semester

Monday, 17 January — Friday, 11 February
2022

winter exam period

Tuesday, 8 February 2022

PreSeren Day, Slovenian Cultural Holiday*

Monday, 14 February 2022

frst day of classes in the summer semester

Monday, 18 April 2022

Easter Monday*

Wednesday, 27 April 2022

the Day of Uprising Against Occupation*

Monday, 2 May 2022

May Day Holiday*

Friday, 13 May 2022

Tthe Day of Environmental

Protection
College*

Tuesday, 31 May 2022

last day of classes in the summer semester

Wednesday, 1 June — Thursday, 30 June 2022

summer exam period

Monday, 15 August 2022

the Assumption of Mary*

Tuesday, 16 August — Friday, 9 September
2022

fall exam period

Friday, 30 September 2022

end of the academic year

* work-free days (public holidays/collective work-free days)

!2021/2022 Academic Calendar of the Environmental Protection College was adopted by the Senate of EPC at

2021, 22 June.



